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SYMBOL

NUMBER

PART

NUMBER

QTY DESCRIPTION

1
21765

21933

1

1

Motor, 1/3HP - 115 Volt, 1 Phase

Motor, 1/3HP - 230 Volt, 1 Phase

3

4

03520

21727

21914

1

1

1

Slinger Washer

Mechanical Seal - Buna-N

Mechanical Seal - Viton

5

6

21722-6

21726

21913

1

1

1

Raceway

Seal Ring - Buna-N

Seal Ring - Viton

7

8

9

21724

01691-A

21728

1

1

1

Cover

Plug, 1/8" NPT

Shaft Key

10

11

12

SA21723-6-1

21725

21729

1

1

4

Impeller

Locknut, Impeller

Stud

13

14

15

16

21730

08169

22897

23037

4

4

1

1

Nut

Cap Screw

Washer

Washer

NOTE 1: Impeller and Raceway must be ordered as a repair kit. 

 NOT available individually.

REPAIR KITS FOR CR SERIES PUMPS

REPAIR KIT P/N

(STD Buna-N)

MODEL REPAIR KIT P/N

(Viton)

MODEL

22850-6 CR6M 22850-6-MV CR6MV

KIT INCLUDES: Impeller, raceway, Shaft Seal, Impeller Locknut and Key, Seal 

Ring, Washers and Instructions.


